& CSK
C1 muzi
pof. vk
1. 1/ DM
2. 1/ DS
3. 1/ZS
4. 2/ZS
5. 2/ DS
6. 2/ DM
7. 3/ DM
8. 3/ZS
9. 4/ DM
10. 3/ DS
11. 5/ DM
12. 4/ZS
13. 6/ DM
14. 7/ DM
15.  8/DM
16. 9/ DM
17. 5/ZS
18. 6/ ZS
19. 71ZS
20.  1/zMm
21. 8/ ZS
22. 9/ZS
23. 2/ ZM
24.  3/ZM
25. 10/ZS
26. 11/ZS
27. 4/ ZM
28. 12/ZS
29. 13/ZS
30. 5/ ZM
31. 6/ ZM
ZS
DM

sté

rgc
24033
129021
60047
185007
132022
119139
119159
116095
132004
132020
24055
24042
116088
132005
60051
57087
116094
57054
116097
26001
129024
57075
57086
119180
119045
119092
119189
119076
64056
119191
119188
116098
116107

jméno

KLIMA Vojtéch
URBAN Daniel
BEIER Matous$
RASNER Karel
NACHTIGAL Richard
KRATOCHVIL Martin
JANU Filip

SALAJ FrantiSek
SVEDA Daniel
HENDRYCH Tomas
MARES Jakub
VEJNAR Samuel
SMAKAL Petr
SMILEK Jifi

MiL Jakub

FENCL Jachym
PAPULA Jan
VESELY Ondfej
VODAK Norbert
MiKA Hynek
URBAN Michal
STASTNY Matéj
PLASIL Hynek
STRILKA Richard
KRATOCHVIL Lukas
HRIC Ondrej
RETEK Vaclav
NOVAK Matyas
ZRZAVY Jakub
MALY Vojtéch
RETEK Toman
GEPRT David
VITOUL Tomas

publikovano: 09:00:40 / 18.06.2018

MCR zaki ve sjezdu

zavod ¢. 80

CPJ + 2.CPz + vefejny sjezd

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2002
2001

2004
2004
2000
2003
2002
2004
2002
2000
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2004
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2005
2003

s
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oddil
C.Kruml.
Sumperk
Trutnov
Postielm
Val.Mez.
Olomouc
Olomouc
Litovel
Val.Mez.
Val.Mez.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Litovel
Val.Mez.
Trutnov
Pardub.
Litovel
Pardub.
Litovel
Sobéslav
Sumperk
Pardub.
Pardub.
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Vys.Myto
Olomouc
Olomouc
Litovel
Litovel

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
14:39,09
15:10,80
15:24,31
15:31,63
15:41,78
15:56,33
16:00,95
16:02,73
16:24,99
16:25,15
16:29,45
16:46,05
16:50,21
16:53,79
16:55,61
17:23,74
17:23,80
17:25,84
18:14,43
18:27,23
18:30,83
18:31,12
18:33,17
18:37,67
18:48,25
19:02,64
19:24,16
19:32,03
19:33,37
19:59,21
20:46,71

DNS

DNS

17.06.18

bhz-¢
64
56
52
48
44
40
36
32
28
24
20
16
15
14
13
12
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& CSK
K1 zeny
pof. vk
1. 1/DS
2. 2/DS
3. 1/ DM
4. 2/ DM
5. 1/ 28
6. 3/DM
7. 3/DS
8. 4/ DM
9. 4/ DS
10. 2/ZS
11.  5/DM
12.  3/ZS
13.  4/ZS
14.  6/DM
15.  7/DM
16.  8/DM
17.  9/DM
18. 5/ZS
19.  6/ZS
20. 7/zS
21.  8/zs
22.  9/zS
23. 10/DM
24. 11/DM
25. 5/DS
26. 10/ZS
27. 11/2S
28.  1/zMm
29. 12/ZS
30. 13/ZS
31.  14/7S
32. 15/ZS
33.  2/zMm
34. 16/ZS
35.  3/zZM
36.  4/zZM
37. 12/DM
38. 5/zZM
39.  6/zZM
40. 7/ZM
41.  8/ZMm
DS
DS
DS
DM
paS)

sté
43
27
42
44

rgc
24034
103016
119053
1115
24024
103009
30043
26018
103024
119064
133047
119005
39029
119157
121009
24009
39027
64055
108054
119127
119207
129007
26019
119215
119068
57008
119137
121035
119206
103030
108014
108034
119198
119181
57062
119196
57091
119176
119192
24098
1120

116082
116080
116081
119216
108041

jméno

PALOUDOVA Karolina
SATKOVA Gabriela
KNEBLOVA Tereza
DVORAKOVA Dominika
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
DZIADKOVA Zuzana
VANKOVA Klara
KOLIHOVA Hana
NEMCOVA Marie
KNEBLOVA Klara
KOSIKOVA Denisa
RETKOVA Anna
SAMPALIKOVA Klara
DOLEZALOVA Lucie
KLOBOUCKOVA Ivana
KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza
MADROVA Amalie
ZEDNICKOVA Michaela
DOBESOVA Eva
DOLEZALOVA Bara
HANSGUTOVA Monika
DANKOVA Anna
BOCANKOVA Jana
RETKOVA Marie
STEPANKOVA Petra
BUNDOVA Simona
JANU Veronika
MRAZKOVA Klara
NOVOSADOVA Eli$ka
MATEJICKOVA Anezka
KUSKEVYCH Anastasia
VOJTECHOVA Barbora
VRBOVA Marie
STRILKOVA Jana
ZDARSKA Laura
STLOUKALOVA Aneta
VESELA Veronika
KRATOCHVILOVA Adéla
MALA Magdaléna
SAFARIKOVA Alena
MILOTOVA Dora
DIMOVOVA Barbora
VANKOVA Michaela
DIMOVOVA Viktorie
DOPITOVA Daniela
STRECHOVA Ela

publikovano: 09:00:40 / 18.06.2018

zavod ¢. 80

_ MCR Zaku ve sjezdu
CPJ + 2.CPz + veiejny sjezd
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2000
2001
2003
2002
2004
2002
2001
2003
2000
2005
2002
2005
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2003
2003
2001
2004
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2007
2004
2006
2007
2002
2007
2007
2006
2007
2000
2000
2000
2002
2005

s

oddil
C.Kruml.
KK Brno
Olomouc
Boh.Pha
C.Kruml.
KK Brno
VS Tabor
Sobéslav
KK Brno
Olomouc
SKVeseli
Olomouc
Loko Plz
Olomouc
KK Opava
C.Kruml.
Loko Plz
Vys.Myto
VSDK
Olomouc
Olomouc
Sumperk
Sobéslav
Olomouc
Olomouc
Pardub.
Olomouc
KK Opava
Olomouc
KK Brno
VSDK
VSDK
Olomouc
Olomouc
Pardub.
Olomouc
Pardub.
Olomouc
Olomouc
C.Kruml.
Boh.Pha
Litovel
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Litovel
Litovel
Olomouc
VSDK

w w NN

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
13:06,05
13:26,36
13:39,47
13:41,71
14:07,39
14:22,20
14:23,35
14:25,18
14:29,87
15:11,18
15:17,16
15:20,79
15:30,00
15:38,67
15:42,92
15:44,31
15:49,40
16:10,85
16:17,24
16:23,72
16:26,49
16:30,21
16:30,92
16:30,93
16:33,12
16:57,35
16:57,67
17:13,20
17:25,87
17:34,76
17:44,70
17:44,88
17:54,77
18:05,02
18:18,48
18:21,97
18:42,14
19:05,69
19:51,90
20:13,59
23:11,59
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

17.06.18

bhz-¢
121
113
105
97
89
81
77
73
69
65
61
57
53
49
45
41
37
33
29
25
21
17
13
12
11
10
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_ zavod ¢. 80
MCR zaku ve sjezdu

& sk o CPJ + 2.CPz + vefejny sjezd
K1 muzi VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 17.06.18
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
1. 1/DS 92 1113 ZAPLETAL Mikulas 2000 1 Boh.Pha 11:52,34 177
2. 2/ DS 91 60040 KOBLIZEK Daniel 2000 1 Trutnov 12:10,77 169
3. 1/DM 90 133063 IVANEK Roman 2002 1 SKVeseli 12:20,18 161
4. 2/ DM 85 103036 MATEJICEK Vojtéch 2002 1 KKBrno 12:23,31 153
5. 3/ DM 84 39050 SINDELAR Jan 2002 2 LokoPlz 12:30,03 145
6. 1V 55 39055 SINDELAR Pavel 1970 1 Loko Pz 12:30,67 137
7. 3/DS 82 103026 BERGMANN Ondiej 2000 2 KKBrno 12:39,47 129
8. 4/ DM 52 59021 LACINA Jakub 2003 2 Semily 12:53,16 125
9. 4/DS 87 63058 SVAGR Rostislav 2000 2 Tynisté 12:55,17 121
10. 5/ DM 89 1114  KIRCHNER David 2002 2 Boh.Pha 12:56,05 117
11.  6/DM 74 1030 NOVAK Filip 2002 2 Boh.Pha 12:57,42 113
12.  5/DS 75 24072 ONDRICH Vaclav 2001 2 C.Kruml. 13:05,08 109
13.  6/DS 86 64042 VENIGER Jan 2000 2 Vys.Myto 13:05,87 105
14.  7/DM 78 103042 BERGMANN Bofivoj 2003 2 KKBrno 13:12,22 101
15. 8/DM 81 119124 PROCHAZKA Vojtéch 2002 2 Olomouc 13:22,25 97
16. 9/DM 88 119142 HRADEC Matéj 2003 2 Olomouc 13:37,97 93
17. 1/ZS 73 49068 HEZINA Jifi 2004 2 Roudnice 13:38,06 89
18.  2/ZS 80 119076 NOVAK Matyas 2005 2 Olomouc 13:43,64 85
19.  1/VM 56 39023 PANZER Ales 1974 1 Loko Plz 13:46,26 81
20. 3/zS 72 30044 VANEK Matgj 2004 2 VS Tabor 13:48,48 77
21.  10/DM 76 119094 RUDORFER Martin 2003 2 Olomouc 13:50,17 73
22. 11/DM 77 119143 HALA Jifi 2002 2 Olomouc 14:05,00 69
23. 7/ DS 83 119116 GABRLIK Tomas 2000 2 Olomouc 14:05,23 65
24  4/7S 69 1106 CARDOSELLI Tomas 2005 2 Boh.Pha 14:07,94 61
25. 5/ZS 71 119152 GABRLIK Jakub 2004 2 Olomouc 14:21,33 57
26. 8/DS 68 24067 OLSAK Matyas 2001 2 C.Kruml. 14:25,40 53
27.  9/DS 60 1123  NEDVED Matéj 2001 3 Boh.Pha 14:57,73 49
28. 12/DM 46 57092 SKALICKY Ales 2002 3 Pardub. 14:58,54 45
29. 6/ZS 53 121103 MRAZEK Jakub 2004 2 KK Opava 15:02,91 41
30. 7/ZS 54 52034 SVOBODA Martin 2005 2 L.Zatec 15:11,11 40
3.  g8/zs 63 57025 JIRIK Maté&j 2005 0 Pardub. 15:26,56 39
32, 1/zMm 38 26001 MIKA Hynek 2006 3 Sobéslav 15:29,34 38
33.  9/zS 44 103019 BERNAT Pavel 2004 3 KKBrno 15:31,49 37
34. 10/ZS 64 119197 STYBNAR Vojtéch 2005 3 Olomouc 15:32,77 36
35. 13/DM 79 59012 HYNEK Pavel 2003 3 Semily 15:39,50 35
36. 10/DS 45 129016 HOLINEK Svatopluk 2001 3 Sumperk 15:41,38 34
37. 14/DM 41 129038 BROKES Marek 2003 3 Sumperk 15:49,99 33
38. 11/zS 49 63062 VIRAGH Tomas 2004 3 Tynisté 15:52,75 32
39. 11/DS 14 62003 HLOBIL Josef 2001 0 Turnov 15:58,77 31
40. 2/ZM 20 60072 FLORIAN Jindfich 2006 0 Trutnov 15:59,19 30
41.  12/ZS 30 133025 ROLENC Jakub 2004 0 SKVeseli 16:08,40 29
42.  13/2S 61 57036 NEMEC Radek 2004 3 Pardub. 16:13,68 28
43.  14/ZS 65 33009 VRANEK Jan 2004 3 Blovice 16:14,63 27
44.  3/ZM 40 26002 SLADOVNIK Jakub 2006 3 Sobéslav 16:17,23 26
45.  15/ZS 18 59049 VODRAZKA Matéj 2004 0 Semily 16:17,82 25
46. 16/ZS 62 119154 MRAKA Jan 2004 3 Olomouc 16:22,11 24
47. 4/ZM 24 63063 BEK Matyas 2006 0 Tynisté 16:24,90 23
48. 17/ZS 58 24071 FURIS Eduard 2004 3 C.Kruml. 16:32,08 22
49.  5/ZM 57 39033 PANZER Martin 2007 3 Loko Plz 16:33,16 21
50. 18/ZS 67 60054 BEIER Alva 2005 3  Trutnov 16:34,88 20
51. 19/ZS 36 103017 DZIADEK Marek 2005 3 KKBrno 16:37,27 19
52. 20/ZS 66 119118 SOTEK Adam 2005 3 Olomouc 16:45,97 18
53. 21/zS 51 103001 SOBOTKA Adam 2005 3 KKBrno 16:55,76 17
54. 6/ ZM 43 119171 JAROS Michael 2006 3 Olomouc 17:07,18 16
55. 22/ZS 59 119205 URBAN Jaroslav 2004 3 Olomouc 17:07,94 15
56. 23/ZS 11 133127 ZEMAN Simon 2004 0 SKVeseli 17:11,36 14
57. 1/VS 47 62006 JAROLIMEK Otta 1961 3  Turnov 17:16,30 13
58. 7/ZM 28 119189 RETEK Vaclav 2007 0 Olomouc 17:18,56 12
59. 8/zZM 5 26008 KREMLA Jakub 2006 0 Sobéslav 17:32,08 11
60. 15/DM 50 60051 MiL Jakub 2003 3 Trutnov 17:32,11 10
61. 9/zZM 10 116086 STRATIL Filip 2006 0 Litovel 17:34,06 9
62. 10/ ZM 4 119188 RETEK Toman 2007 0 Olomouc 17:45,41 8
63. 24/ZS 16 133023 DOLEZAL Filip 2004 0 SKVeseli 17:46,31 7
64. 11/zZM 21 59024 NOVOTNY Stépan 2006 0 Semily 17:48,16 6
65. 12/ZM 12 24056 KASPER Jakub 2007 0 C.Kruml. 17:54,25 5
66. 25/7ZS 37 119092 HRIC Ondfrej 2004 3 Olomouc 18:03,31 4
67. 13/ZM 48 119187 POMAJBIK Filip 2006 3 Olomouc 18:06,84 3
68. 26/ZS 27 1111 PELIKAN Vaclav 2005 0 Boh.Pha 18:18,33 2
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& CSK
K1 muzi
pof. vk
69. 14/ZM
70. 27/ZS
71. 28/ZS
72.  15/ZM
73. 29/ZS
74. 16/ZM
75. 17/ZM
76. 18/ZM
77.  19/ZM
78. 30/ZS
79. 20/zZM
80. 21/ZM
81. 22/zZM
82. 23/zZM
83. 24/zZM
84. 25/ZM
DS
DS
DM
DM
M
ZM
DM

sté

29

42
19

34

23
26
13
15
25
33
22

70
39
35
32

rgc
1134
63001
129039
119190
64056
116090
39014
63061
24004
62022
119218
64026
1133
64039
119180
64040
129013
108042
24011
60073
24049
62017
1126
116069

jméno

TREFNY Vojtéch
SVAGR Robin
HERMANSKY Jan
SVOBODA Ondrej
ZRZAVY Jakub
WEISER Krystof
VEVERKA Cenék
BERANEK Tomas
PALOUDA Mikolas
KVICALA Matyas
KUTIN Filip
SYROVY Filip
HAVEL Tomas
VOSMEK Jachym
STRILKA Richard
KVAPIL Ondfej
WALTER David
STRECHA Jan
KOUDELKA Samson
FLORIAN Hefman
NOVOSAD Jonas
KOZDERKA Pavel
PROCHAZKA Jifi
BERKA Stépan

publikovano: 09:00:41 / 18.06.2018

MCR zaki ve sjezdu

zavod ¢. 80

CPJ + 2.CPz + vefejny sjezd

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2007
2004
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2001
2001
2002
2003
2006
1985
2006
2002

s
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poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

oddil
Boh.Pha
Tynisté
Sumperk
Olomouc
Vys.Myto
Litovel
Loko Plz
Tynisté
C.Kruml.
Turnov
Olomouc
Vys.Myto
Boh.Pha
Vys.Myto
Olomouc
Vys.Myto
Sumperk
VSDK
C.Kruml.
Trutnov
C.Kruml.
Turnov
Boh.Pha
Litovel

cas
18:30,72
18:31,41
18:38,35
18:40,64
18:46,17
19:08,58
19:20,49
19:25,51
19:30,03
19:34,14
19:52,44
19:55,39
19:59,10
20:09,96
20:24,19
21:07,89
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

17.06.18

bhz-¢
1
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& CSK
C1 zeny
pof. vk
1. 1/DS
2. 2/DS
3. 1/ DM
4. 1/2S
5. 3/DS
6. 2/ZS
7. 2/ DM
8. 3/DM
9. 4/ DM
10. 5/DM
1.  3/ZS
12.  4/DS
13. 4/ZS
14. 5/ZS
15.  6/ZS
16.  7/ZS
17.  6/DM
18.  7/DM
19.  1/ZM
20. 8/ZS
21, 2/zM
22.  3/zM
23.  4/zZM
DM
zs
ZS

sté

-
o W o N Ao

o

rgc
103016
24034
119053
24024
119068
119064
103009
24009
133047
26018
119005
103024
119127
119137
108054
119181
26019
119215
119198
103030
119196
119192
119176
119157
119206
108041

jméno

SATKOVA Gabriela
PALOUDOVA Karolina
KNEBLOVA Tereza
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
STEPANKOVA Petra
KNEBLOVA Klara
DZIADKOVA Zuzana
KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza
KOSIKOVA Denisa
KOLIHOVA Hana
RETKOVA Anna
NEMCOVA Marie
DOLEZALOVA Bara
JANU Veronika
DOBESOVA Eva
STRILKOVA Jana
BOCANKOVA Jana
RETKOVA Marie
VRBOVA Marie
MATEJICKOVA Anezka
STLOUKALOVA Aneta
MALA Magdaléna
KRATOCHVILOVA Adéla
DOLEZALOVA Lucie
NOVOSADOVA Eliska
STRECHOVA Ela

publikovano: 09:00:41 / 18.06.2018

zavod ¢. 80

MCR zaki ve sjezdu

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2001
2000
2003
2004
2001
2005
2002
2003
2002
2003
2005
2000
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2003
2005
2005

vt oddil

KK Brno
C.Kruml.
Olomouc
€.Kruml.
Olomouc
Olomouc
KK Brno
C.Kruml.
SKVeseli
Sobéslav
Olomouc
KK Brno
Olomouc
Olomouc
VSDK
Olomouc

N NN N =2 NN 2

<
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Sobéslav
Olomouc
Olomouc
KK Brno
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
VSDK

O O - O O O O O W W o wo w

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

CPJ + 2.CPz + vefejny sjezd

cas
15:35,22
15:54,69
16:22,34
16:54,00
16:55,71
17:00,60
17:25,42
17:26,94
17:40,43
17:47,51
17:53,15
17:57,49
18:08,54
18:18,12
18:27,69
18:33,80
18:42,86
18:55,79
19:57,95
20:21,74
21:26,63
22:08,10
22:20,52
DNS
DNS
DNS

17.06.18

bhz-¢
75
67
59
51
43
35
31
27
23
19
15
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& CsK
C2 muzi

pof. vk
1. 1/ DM
2. 1/DS
3.  2/DS
4. 128
5. 2/DM
6. 2/7S
7. 3/ZS
8. 3/DM
9. 4/7S
10. 5/ZS
11.  4/DM
12.  5/DM
13.  6/ZS
14.  7/ZS
15. 1/ZM
16.  8/7ZS
17.  2/ZM
18.  9/7S
19. 3/ZM
20.  4/zMm
21.  5/zM
DS

rgc

132005
132004

132020
132022

60040
63058

185007
30044

119142
119094

60054
60047

24042
24071

119139
119159

116095
116094

57036
57054

116097
116088

57092
57087

119154
119152

57075
57025
119190
119191

119197
119118

116086
116090

63062
63001

132047
132048

24056
24004

63063
63061

129013
129017

jméno
SMILEK Jifi
SVEDA Daniel

HENDRYCH Tomas
NACHTIGAL Richard

KOBLIZEK Daniel
SVAGR Rostislav
RASNER Karel
VANEK Matéj

HRADEC Matéj
RUDORFER Martin

BEIER Alva
BEIER Matous

VEJN!\R Samuel
FURIS Eduard
KRATOCHVIL Martin
JANU Filip

SALAJ FrantiSek
PAPULA Jan
NEMEC Radek
VESELY Ondfrej
VODAK Norbert
SMAKAL Petr
SKALICKY Ales
FENCL Jachym
MRAKA Jan
GABRLIK Jakub
STASTNY Matéj
JIRIK Matgj
SVOBODA Ondrej
MALY Vojtéch
STYBNAR Vojtéch
SOTEK Adam

STRATIL Filip
WEISER Krystof

VIRAGH Tomas
SVAGR Robin

CiZz Jan

MIKEL Jakub
KASPER Jakub
PALOUDA Mikola$
BEK Matyas
BERANEK Tomas

WALTER David
REZNIK Vit

publikovano: 09:00:41 / 18.06.2018

MCR zaki ve sjezdu

zavod ¢. 80

CPJ + 2.CPz + vefejny sjezd

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2003
2002

2000
2000

2000
2000

2004
2004

2003
2003

2005
2004

2005
2004

2003
2002

2004
2005

2004
2004

2004
2003

2002
2003

2004
2004

2005
2005

2006
2006

2005
2005

2006
2007

2004
2004

2007
2007

2007
2007

2006
2006

2001
2001

vt oddil

3 Val.Mez.

1 Val.Mez.
Trutnov

2 Tynisté
Postrelm
VS Tabor

3 Olomouc
3  Trutnov
2 C.Kruml.

3 Olomouc

3 Litovel

3 Pardub.
Litovel

3 Pardub.

3 Olomouc

Pardub.
Olomouc
Olomouc
Litovel
Tynisté
Val.Mez.
C.Kruml.
Tynisté

Sumperk

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

cas

14:46,87

14:57,62

15:09,68

16:05,69

16:07,13

16:11,87

16:17,89

16:20,70

16:45,79

16:50,04

17:08,04

17:16,77

17:26,45

17:57,16

19:06,01

19:20,18

19:41,99

20:09,84

20:10,13

21:10,87

21:26,79

DNS

17.06.18
bhz-¢

29
21
17
13
12
11

10
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& CsK
C2 zeny

pof. vk

1. 1/2ZS
2. 2/78
3. 3/7S
4. 1/DM
5. 2/DM

94

99

92

93

91

rgc

57008
64055

119206
119207

108034
108014

57040
57091

57062
57064

jméno
BUNDOVA Simona
ZEDNICKOVA Michaela

NOVOSADOVA Eliska
HANSGUTOVA Monika
VOJTECHOVA Barbora
KUSKEVYCH Anastasia
SADILKOVA Lucie
VESELA Veronika
ZDARSKA Laura
PLASILOVA Anezka

publikovano: 09:00:41 / 18.06.2018

zavod ¢. 80

_ MCR Zaku ve sjezdu
CPJ + 2.CPz + veiejny sjezd

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
nar. vt oddil
2004 Pardub.
2005 Vys.Myto
2005
2005 Olomouc
2004
2004 VSDK
2002
2002 Pardub.
2006
2002 Pardub.

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

cas

18:06,90

18:39,94

18:50,94

19:33,75

19:48,33

17.06.18
bhz-¢
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